
USA Lacrosse Area Coach Roster

Men's Game or Women's Game: Women's
Awards Area Name: Illinois
Area Chair Name: Pete Collins
Total Number of Qualified Teams: 84

Team/School Name Head Coach (AD if no HC available) Email Address
Barrington High School Addie Dieckmeyer adieckmeyer@barrington220.org
Belleville West High School Riley Bishop rbishop@bths201.org
Benet Academy Amanda Kammes Kammes@GMAIL.com
Buffalo Grove High School Richard Scott Russell richard.russell@d214.org
Burlington Central High School Dominic Pearson dominic.pearson@central301.net
Carl Sandburg High School Jim Malec jmalec@d230.org
Carmel Catholic High School Steve Vinci svinci@carmelhs.org
Conant High School Eric Jacobsen ejacobsen@d211.org
Crystal Lake Central High School Joe Capalbo jcapalbo@d155.org
Deerfield High School Flo Mitran fmitran@dist113.org
DePaul College Prep High School Mary Kate Casey mcasey@depaulprep.org
Downers Grove North High School Jon Gargiulo jgargiulo@csd99.org
Dunlap Co-op Craig Shepherd cshepherd@dunlapcusd.net
Edwardsville High School Andrew Tucker atucker@ecusd7.org 
Elk Grove High School Kelly Cortez Kelly.cortez@d214.org
Evanston Township High School Sarah McKenna mckennas@eths202.org
Fenwick High School Tracy Bonaccorsi tbonaccorsi@fenwickfriars.com
Fremd High School Mike Fullerton mfullerton75@gmail.com
Geneva High School Nia Stompanato niastompanato@gmail.com
Glenbard West High School Jerry Considine jerry.considine23@gmail.com
Glenbrook North High School Michael Carr mcarr@glenbrook225.org
Glenbrook South High School Tom Rosenbaum trosenbaum@glenbrook225.org
Hampshire High School Nicole Paukovits nicole.paukovits@d300.org
Hersey High School Matt Murphy mmurphy@tcmortgageservices.com
Highland Park High School Charles Solomon csolomon@dist113.org
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Hinsdale Central High School Matt McNiff mmcniff@hinsdale86.org
Hoffman Estates High School Eric Gdowski egdowski@d211.org
Huntley High School Joe Domka jdomka@district158.org
Jones College Prep Mike Millikan mmillikan@cps.edu
Kenwood High School Madeleine Resch mresch@cps.edu
Lake Forest High School Cat Catanzaro ccatanzaro@lfschools.net
Lake Zurich High School Greigh Hoeft greigh.hoeft@lz95.org
Lane Tech College Prep Shelby Cosman scosman@cps.edu
Latin School of Chicago Anna Schueler annaschueler@me.com
Libertyville High School Andra Dalton andra.dalton@d128.org
Lincoln Park High School Desiree McHale mchale.desiree@gmail.com
Lincoln-Way Central High School Tim McDavid tmcdavid@lw210.org
Lockport Township High School Darien Jacobs djacobs@lths.org
Loyola Academy John Dwyer jdwyer42@bloomberg.net
Lyons Township High School Morgan Gallagher mgallagher@d240.lths.net
Maine South High School Will Pankratz wpankratz@maine207.org
Marist High School Jose Colon Colon.jose@marist.net
McHenry Community High School TBD - Hiring TBD - Hiring
Metea Valley High School Sean Storin seanstorin@hotmail.com
Minooka Community High School Katie Engel kengel@mchs.net
Montini Catholic High School Casey Kellogg casey@lakeshorelacrosse.com
Mother McAuley High School Anne Hopkins ahopkins@mothermcauley.org
Mundelein High School Elizabeth Filley efilley@att.net
Naperville Central High School Christian Pilapil cpilapil@hotmail.com
Naperville North High School Jessica Hogan jhogan@naperville203.org
Nazareth Academy Michael Mossing mmossing@nazarethacademy.com
Neuqua Valley High School Lauren McDonald lmcdona1128@gmail.com
New Trier High School Pete Collins collinsp@newtrier.k12.il.us
Normal Community High School Andrew Grisinger andygrisinger@gmail.com
Northside College Preparatory High SchoolLynn Gerbec lcgerbec1@cps.edu
Oak Park and River Forest High SchoolJames Borja jborja@oprfhs.org
O'Fallon Township High School Alex Prindable prindablea@oths.us
Palatine High School Oscar Flores oflores@d211.org
Plainfield East High School Christian Pilapil cpilapil@hotmail.com
Prospect High School Terra Ringo phsgirlslacrosse@d214.org
Providence Catholic High School Katrina Opiola katopiola@gmail.com
Regina Dominican High School Colleen Kaferly ckaferly@rdpanthers.org
Resurrection College Prep High SchoolStephen Wheet swheet@reshs.org
Riverside-Brookfield High School Matthew Bultas bultasm@rbhs208.net
Rolling Meadows High School Jim Voyles james.voyles@d214.org
Rosary High School Jessica Boyland jessicaboyland28@gmail.com
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Schaumburg High School Jake Hughes jhughes@d211.org
St. Charles East High School Jordyn Mcfarlane jordyn.mcfarlane@d303.org
St. Francis High School Kevin Kloss kkloss@sfhscollegeprep.org
St. Ignatius College Prep Audra Kielbowicz audra.kielbowicz@ignatius.org
St. Laurence High School Jerry Doorhy jerrydoorhy@jjdoorhy.com
St. Viator High School Reagan Woolwine rwoolwine@saintviator.com
Stevenson High School Sarah Gutierrez sgutierrez@d125.org
Streamwood High School Christina Amato christinaamato@u-46.org
Taft High School Jasmin Anderson janderson173@cps.edu
Trinity High School Jim Moy jmoy@trinityhs.org
Vernon Hills High School Steve Werntz sswerntz@gmail.com
Walter Payton College Prep High SchoolSarah Kotnik sossarah25@gmail.com
Warren Township High School Mikayla Schultz mschultz@wths.net
Washington Community High School Dan Richardson drrichardson@wacohi.net
Wheaton Warrenville South High SchoolSarah Peck sarah.burdeen@cusd200.org
Wheeling High School Michael Bosco michael.bosco@d214.org
Whitney Young Magnet High School Victoria Richmond victoria.richmond52@gmail.com
York High School Ryan Walz rwalz@elmhurst205.org
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